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Student Demographics

Which category below includes your age?

2% 3%

@18 or
younger
0 19-24
025-29
030-34

m35-39

What is your gender?

OFemale

OMale




Student Demographics

40.0%

ETHNICITY (Check all that apply)

35.0%
30.0%
25.0%
20.0%
15.0%
10.0%

5.0%

0.0%
African American/Blacksian

1.2%

Filipino Hispanic/LatMative Amerid@acific Islander

White Decline toGatate (please specify)

Is English the Primary Language Spoken at Home?

OYes

O No




Student Demographics

Number of Semesters Attended at Laney College:

Total Years in all colleges:

1%

@0
o1
o2
o3
B4

@5 or more




Student Demographics

Educational Goal(s): (Select all that apply)
80.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

20.0%

10.0%

Transfer to a 4-Year AA/AS Degree Certificate Prepare for a Job or Improve Knowledge or
college or university Career Skills




Question 1: Learning Areas

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that Laney College classes and services have improved
your knowledge, skills, and abilities in the following learning areas?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Reading 6% 2% 20% |

Writing 6%B4 16% |

Public Speaking 7% 2% 25% |

Mathematical skills 6% B4 18% |

Creativity and artistic expression 10% B%4 22% |
Working in a group or team 10% BA 9% |

Learning on my own z
Critical thinking | 8% 2% 6% |
Problem solving E

‘ BStrongly Agree  BAgree DODisagree OStrongly Disagree  @Don't Know/Doesn't Apply ‘




Question 2: Learning Areas

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that Laney College classes and services have improved
your knowledge, skills, and abilities in the following learning areas?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Reading 6% % 20% |

Writing 6%BA  16% |

Public Speaking 7% 2% 25% |

Mathematical skills 6% BW  18% |

Creativity and artistic expression 10% BY 22% |
Working in a group or team 10% BA 9% |

Learning on my own E
Critical thinking zm
Problem solving z

‘ BStrongly Agree  BAgree ODisagree  OStrongly Disagree O Don't Know/Doesn't Apply ‘




Question 3: Laney’s Institutional Learning Outcomes

Tell us the degree to which you are familiar with Laney’s institutional learning outcomes,
which are a list of essential characteristics that students should possess by the time they
transfer, graduate, or complete certificate programs.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

How familiar are you with h(;\;vtgf:;;nvolved in student activities 26% 239 5%|
How familiar are you with the mission of Laney College? 27% 30% |1‘4
How familiar are you with Lanyeeya(rE?ollege’s goals for the 2013-14 21% 46% |4,}4
How familiar are you woil:cl?claﬁqn:g’;s institutional learning 23% 36% 404

How familiar are )gooltg:‘%tgr?tg(]zaélié);’;he Laney student 20% 47% 7%

How familiar are gg\lje‘:'vr:trrr]\:rivé :c|>_ gﬁé )i,r]?volved in student 20% 44% 8%

‘ BStrongly Agree BAgree  ODisagree  OStrongly Disagree O Don't Know/Doesn't Apply ‘




Question 4: Laney’s Institutional Learning Outcomes

Tell us the degree to which you are familiar with Laney’s institutional learning outcomes,
which are a list of essential characteristics that students should possess by the time they
transfer, graduate, or complete certificate programs.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Communication: Students will effectively express and exchange

ideas through various modes of communication. 18% 14% Fo"l

Career Technical Skills: Students will demonstrate technical

0,
skills in keeping with the demands of their field of study. 19% 13% (%

Critical Thinking & Problem Solving: Students will be able to
think critically and solve problems by identifying relevant
information, evaluating alternatives, synthesizing findings and
implementing effective solutions.

Global Awareness, Ethics & Civic Responsibility: Students will
be prepared to practice community engagement that addresses
one or more of the following: environmental responsibility, social

justice and cultural diversity.

18% 12% !‘4

19% 16% |6%

o [l

‘ BStrongly Agree  BAgree ODisagree OStrongly Disagree @O Don't Know/Doesn't Apply ‘

Personal and Professional Development: Students will develop
their knowledge, skills and abilities for personal and/or
professional growth, health and well-being.




Question 5: Laney’s Institutional Learning Outcomes

Tell us how often Laney’s institutional learning outcomes are discussed in your classes.
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

How many of your classes have student learning outcomes

(SLOs) listed on the course syllabi? 14% 1 1% | 16%

In how many of your current classes did your instructors
explain what student learning outcomes are and why they are
important?

15% 18% 12%

BStrongly Agree BAgree ODisagree OStrongly Disagree BODon't Know/Doesn't Apply
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Question 6: Laney Resources

Tell us how often Laney’s institutional learning outcomes are discussed in your classes.

0% 10% 20% 30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

Computer access

Food services

Bookstore

Student activities and campus life

Clean campus

Sustainable and environmentally-friendly campus

Safe and secure campus

Parking

Public transportation

i

14%  [4%| 9%

8% B%4%

13% |5% 20%

19% 10% B%

14% 5%| 13%

15% 5% 5%

16% 12% 17%

49%% 10%

B Strongly Agree BAgree ODisagree

OStrongly Disagree ODon't Know/Doesn't Apply
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Question 7: Laney Resources

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that Laney College has provided the resources that meet
your needs as a student in the following areas?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Access for students with disabilities ‘ﬂ% 37% |

Health services 7% 1% 30% |

Library 14T % |

Laboratory equipment 6% 4% 30% |

Places to study E 6%

Tutoring 6%13% 23% |

Help in registering for classes 8% |6%| 18% |

Help in getting financial assistance to pay for college 12% | 8% | 19% |

Help in selecting classes and developing an educational plan 11% |5%| 18% |
Providing services and instruction online 11% |6%| 16% |

‘ BStrongly Agree BAgree DODisagree OStrongly Disagree  ODon't Know/Doesn't Apply ‘




Question 8: Laney Services

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that the Campus Grounds and Custodial
Services at Laney College have met your needs as a student?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

The campus grounds are visually pleasing.

17% 7%39{

| e

BStrongly Agree  BAgree DODisagree OStrongly Disagree BODon't Know/Doesn't Apply

Campus restrooms are clean.

13



Question 9: Laney Services

How often do you come to Laney College?

@ Daily

O Weekly
O Monthly
OQuarterly
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Question 10: Laney Services

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that the Bookstore at Laney College has met your needs
as a student?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

The selection of Laney paraphernalia (shirts, jackets, key
chains, cups, etc.) meets my needs.

59’+° 31%

The textbooks and supplies | need are always in stock. 18% |6%| 15%

| found text book prices to be competitive when compared to

outside vendors. 22% 14%

The selection of rental textbooks meets my needs. 15% |7% 33%

BStrongly Agree  BAgree ODisagree DOStrongly Disagree @O Don't Know/Doesn't Apply




Question 11: Laney Services

To what degree do you AGREE or DISAGREE that the CONDITIONS of following
FACILITIES at Laney College met your learning needs as a student?

100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Classrooms 16% | 5% t%i
Instructional labs 8% |4%| 20%
Faculty offices 8% IB‘%I 28%
Staff offices 6% D% 29%
Bookstore 8% b‘%{ 10%
Library 7% b%l 6%
Student Center 10% |5%| 12%
Administrative offices 6% b‘%{ 25%
BStrongly Agree  BAgree  ODisagree  OStrongly Disagree @ Don't Know/Doesn't Apply |
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Question 12: Laney Services

About your experience at Laney College's Bookstore:
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Have you ever purchased gifts from the Bookstore?

Do you purchase textbooks or supplies at the Laney
College Bookstore?

Have you ever rented a textbook from the Bookstore?

In the past year, have you purchased software or
hardware from the Bookstore?

BYes BNo
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Question 13: Resources

Do you AGREE or DISAGREE that Laney College has provided the resources that meet
your needs as a student in the following areas?
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

The preparation | need in English, Math, Science, and other core
subjects are adequate to meet my needs.

The transfer services to a 4-year college or university are
adequate to meet my needs.

Communicating with my instructors using email has been
effective.

| am interested in distance or online classes at Laney College.

The Laney College website contains adequate information that
are helpful.

The Passport enroliment system was easy to use.

The Career and Technical Education (CTE) Program prepares
me for work in the industry that | like.

A

‘ BStrongly Agree BAgree DODisagree  DOStrongly Disagree @O Don't Know/Doesn't Apply
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Question 14: Communication

How often you check your Peralta e-mail?

@ Daily
OWeekly
O Monthly

O Once or twice per semester

B Never
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Question 15: Communication

Have you signed up to have your Peralta e-mail sent to your
personal e-mail address?

OYes

ONo

ODon't know/Doesn’t Apply
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Question 16: Comments or Suggestions

Would you recommend Laney College to your family and friends?

OYes

ONo

21



Question 17-19: Comments or Suggestions

“I think the SLO's
should be
incorporated into the
teaching style and
curriculum structure,
rather than reviewed
in each class.”

“Laney College website
needs to be updated!!
The main homepage
should include large,
visible links to campus
life/student
organizations, ASLC, and
the Laney Tower.”

22
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Questions?

Institutional Self Evaluation Co-Chairs
Rebecca L.C. Bailey Mark J. Rauzon

rhailey@peralta.edu mravzon@peralta.edu

Survey Development, Data, and Interpretations
Phoumy Sayavong Eileen K. White, Ph.D.
psayavong@peralta.edu Educational Consultant
464-3215 eileenwhite@cox.net
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